TM Halbmarathon
Pl. Name

Frauen

Silvia Schwaiger
Karin Freitag
Katharina Zipser
Elisabeth Harrie
Melanie Klocker
Birgit Winkler
Maria Tangl|
Andrea Knapp
Mirka Radulovic
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Manner

Christoph Kluge
Josef Fritz

Glunter Schneider
Florian Zeisler
Markus Mitterdorfer
Matthias Schiechtl
Philipp Steichen
Simon Rabl

9. Thomas Koll

10. Farhan Farah

11. Thomas Trainer

12.  Christian Bair

13. Thomas Senoner
14. Thomas Vaschauner
15. Hans Bichler

16. Thomas Nachtschatten
17. Massimo Delfino
18. Markus Mattle

19. Gernot Berger

20. Franz Kroll
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Altersklassen
Manner
MU23
1 Philipp Steichen
2 Simon Rabl

M35
1 Christoph Kluge
2 Florian Zeisler
3 Thomas Kall

M40
1 Thomas Nachtschatten

Innsbrucker Nightrun

Verein

SK Rueckenwind

LG-Decker ltter

SK Rueckenwind

SK Rueckenwind

IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h
LG-Decker ltter

LG-Decker ltter

LG-Decker ltter

SK Rueckenwind

SK Rueckenwind

IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h
SK Rueckenwind

IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h
LG-Decker ltter

IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h
TS Innsbruck

LG-Decker ltter

IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h
TS Innsbruck

Trix Kufstein

SK Rueckenwind

LG-Decker ltter

LSV 1990 Kitzbuihel

SV Schlickeralm-Stubai

SV Brixlegg ZV Leichtathletik
SC Seefeld Sektion L.u.T.
LG-Decker ltter

SK Rueckenwind

Laufclub Zillertal

TS Sparkasse Innsbruck
LG Decker ltter

SK Rueckenwind
IRL-Happy Fitness 24h
IRL-Happy Fitness 24h

BSV Brixlegg ZV LA
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1981
1980
1983
1989
1984
1986
1979
1971
1971

1980
1983
1968
1979
1985
1983
1998
1999
1981
1990
1966
1970
1969
1967
1950
1976
1965
1989
1961
1948
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Zeit

1:19:15
1:19:38
1:21:28
1:32:06
1:33:24
1:36:41
1:36:51
1:37:55
1:40:40

1:14:37
1:16:15
1:18:00
1:18:48
1:19:08
1:21:05
1:22:43
1:23:38
1:25:16
1:25:55
1:27:03
1:29:47
1:30:26
1:30:44
1:31:02
1:32:01
1:32:47
1:34:56
1:44:18
1:44:49

01:22:43
01:23:38

01:14:37
01:16:15
01:18:48

01:32:01



TM Halbmarathon

Pl. Name

M45

Glunter Schneider
Christian Bair
Thomas Senoner
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M50

Thomas Trainer
Thomas Vaschauner
Massimo Delfino
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M55
1 Gernot Berger

M65
1 Hans Bichler
2 Franz Kroll

Frauen

w35
1 Silvia Schwaiger
2 Karin Freitag
3 Maria Tangl

w45
1 Andrea Knapp
2 Mirka Radulovic

Team

Manner
1 IRL-Happy Fitness 24h
Zeisler, Koll, Schiechtl
2 SK Rueckenwind
Kluge, Schneider, Bair
3 LG Decker ltter

Innsbrucker Nightrun

Verein JG

SK Rueckenwind
SK Rueckenwind
LG Decker ltter

Tri-X Kufstein
LSV 1990 Kitzbiihel
SC Seefeld Sektion L. u. T.

SK Rueckenwind

SV Schlickeralm
LC Zillertal

SK Rueckenwind
LG Decker ltter
LG Decker ltter

LG Decker ltter
SK Rueckenwind

Mitterdorfer, Rabl, Senoner

Frauen
1 SK Rueckenwind
Zipser, Harrie, Radulovic
2 LG Decker Itter
Freitag, Winkler, Tang|

Gesamtergebnis Nightrun:

30.09.17

Zeit

01:18:00

01:29:47
01:30:26

01:27:03
01:30:44
01:32:47

01:44:18

01:31:02
01:44:49

01:19:15
01:19:38
01:36:51

01:37:55
01:40:40

03:56:08

04:02:24

04:13:12

04:21:23

04:33:10

https://www.trackmyrace.com/en/running/event-zone/event/6-innsbrucker-nightrun/results/
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